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Part Name Part Number Features Data Rate Package
1310nm
TOSA WT13*3-21-1 1.25Gbps SC Receptacle
FP LD
1550nm
TOSA WT13*3-21-1 1.25Gbps SC Receptacle
FP LD
1310nm
TOSA WT13*3-21-1 1.25Gbps Pigtail
FP LD
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WT 1 % % = -
3: 1310rm, FP SH
e 4: 1310rm, DFB
LB 5: 1550nm, FP
6! 1550rm, OFB
T+ 850nm MM
E: 1310nm FF MH
G: 1310nm LED HM
1: -15 ™ -8 dBm
2: -8 ™ -3 dBm
3: -3 "0 dBm
4: 0% 3 d&Bn
1: 155M
2: B27M
3 1.25G
4: 2.56
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1:5C/PC EBHER
2:5C/PC £HIHEE
3:LC/PC BEIFHRA
4:ST/PC HAHEN
5:5T/PC SHHESN
B:FC/PC BEEE
T:FC/PC EHIEHR

FC: FC/PCHIEHES
FCA: FC/APCHIR 4 BT
SC: SC/PCEBERS
SCA: SC/APCEEBRY

5T: SI/PCEEHRES
STA: ST/APCEEBRY
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